Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Mechanical Dimensions
P/N Suffix
Part Number Explanation
0.0080.079
15 typ.
434MHz Impedance-Matched Balun+Filter Integrated Passive Device
(IPD) for Silicon Labs EFR32 Chipset, EIA 0805.
0.10
22 typ. (18 min.)
35 typ. (30 min.)
-5.0 ± 2.0
d a
T
Side
Top
Bottom
W b
L
c
For more Silicon Labs matched balun-filters, go to: www.johansontechnology.com/silabs
Do you need a small sub-GHz or 2.4GHz antenna?  Go to: www.johansontechnology.com/antennas
0434BM15B0027
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 6
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
2018 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
434MHz Impedance-Matched Balun+Filter Integrated Passive Device
(IPD) for Silicon Labs EFR32 Chipset, EIA 0805.
2/26/2018
Ver. 1.0
Pad-Soldermask Guidelines (with DC Feed)
PCB Reference Design Schematic
For reference design package and PCB CAD files, please contact us at:
0434BM15B0027
Solder Pads
GND
GND via (f 0.20)
GND vias are crucial for filter
harmonic attenuation
0.4mm
0434BM15B0027
Detail Specification: Page 3 of 6
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
2018 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights ReservedVer. 1.0
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
434MHz Impedance-Matched Balun+Filter Integrated Passive Device
(IPD) for Silicon Labs EFR32 Chipset, EIA 0805.
2/26/2018
Measuring Diagram
GND
Network
Analyzer
Port 4
GND
GND
Port
GND GND
Port 3
Port 1